Maryland Board of Physical Therapy Examiners 2022 Denied CEU Course List

Year

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

CEU Number Course Title
Nutrition Management for the
71 Cardiac Patient ( Darby)
Anger Management: Helping
101 Parents Maintain Calm
Building a Business Plan for
103 Private Practice
370 Picky Eaters (Darby)
Breast Cancer Coordinated
758 Care 3(BC3) 2022
Welcoming LGBTQ Patients
778 and Clients
809 Implicit Bias
LGBT Population in LTC:
818 Understanding Needs
828 Learning to Lead

Cultural competency for
Maryland Health Care

981 Providers
Inclusive Services for LGBT
1007 Older Adults

1196 Implicit Bias

Sponsor

Summit Professional
Education

Colibri Healthcare

Colibri Healthcare

Summit Professional
Education

David Song, MD, MBA,
FACS

MedBridge
OnlineCE.com

Healthcare Academy

physicalTherapy.com

Colibri Healthcare, LLC

Select Rehabilitation

Joanne Brown, MS,
OTR/L, CHT


http://onlinece.com/
http://physicaltherapy.com/

